BUDRACK
PROFESSIONAL SERIES
AVAILABLE SEPTEMBER, 2008
       Ordering Information
Catalog No. Panel Space
(in inches)
“U” Overall Dimensions
 (width x depth x height
 in inches)_
Clear
Inside
Depth (in)
Weight
(in
pounds)
BRP-12202 19.00 x 42.00 24 23.62 x 23.62 x 49.40 20.88 222
BRP-12206 19.00 x 70.00 40 23.62 x 23.62 x 77.40 20.88 305
BRP-12208 19.00 x 78.75 45 23.62 x 23.62 x 86.15 20.88 327
BRP-12212 19.00 x 42.00 24 23.62 x 31.50 x 49.40 28.75 254
BRP-12216 19.00 x 70.00 40 23.62 x 31.50 x 77.40 28.75 345
BRP-12218 19.00 x 78.75 45 23.62 x 31.50 x 86.15 28.75 370
• All items will be stock, ready for same day shipment
 BUD INDUSTRIES, INC. • 4605 E. 355th Street •Willoughby,
Ohio  44094 • (440) 946-3200 • Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL:  saleseast@budind.com • WEB SITE:  www.budind.com